State Indoor 4-17-2016 STANDARD

James Ladwig

Pryce Pinney

Garth Weber

Kevin Hertz

Doug Baker

Tom Thompson

Allen Schirado

Rick Pfenning

Craig Meehan

David Ludwig

SLOW
83 86

SLOW
90 90
86 96
78 89
87 86

SLOW
83 87
79 85
85 83
79 86

SLOW
89 78

169

180

182

167

173

170

164

168

165

167

Master/lUNC
TIMED
85 92 177

Expert
TIMED
88 89 177
88 85 173
94 89 183
90 89 179
Sharpshooter
TIMED
79 81 160
79 79 158
76 81 157
70 76 146
Marksman
TIMED
84 84 168

RAPID
88 82

RAPID
86 86
84 89
86 84
81 82

RAPID
70 85
69 83
74 72
60 64

RAPID
70 80

170

172

173

170

163

155

152

146

124

150

GRAND
516 1ma

GRAND
529 State Champion

528 lex

520 2ex

515

GRAND
485 1ss

474 2ss

471

435

GRAND
485 1mk



